Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thalia Richards - (1151508) - Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:27.99
1:29.02
1:37.83
1:43.41
1:44.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:43.41
1:27.99
1:29.02
1:37.83
1:44.13

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

242
234
176
149
146

WA Pts

149
242
234
176
146

Round

Round

Date

30/09/18
20/05/18
17/12/16
21/07/19
15/10/16

Date

21/07/19
30/09/18
20/05/18
17/12/16
15/10/16

Meet

The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018
Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Meet

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019
The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018
Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet
LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet

Wandsworth Club Championships 2016

Venue

Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Fullwell Cross
Waterlooville

Epsom

Venue

Waterlooville
Walton-on-Thames
Woking

Fullwell Cross

Epsom

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Leander 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 4

Club Swam Under Level

Leander 3
Leander 3
Leander 3
Wandsworth 3
Wandsworth 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



