Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thalia Richards - (1151508) - Leander SC - 100 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:27.99	242	F	30/09/18	The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
1:29.02	234	F	20/05/18	Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Leander	3
1:37.83	176	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Wandsworth	3
1:43.41	149	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Leander	3
1:44.13	146	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:43.41	149	F	21/07/19	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2019	Waterlooville	Leander	3
1:27.99	242	F	30/09/18	The Royals Autumn Open Meet 2018	Walton-on-Thames	Leander	3
1:29.02	234	F	20/05/18	Woking 9th B C Grade Octopus Meet	Woking	Leander	3
1:37.83	176	F	17/12/16	LBRSC Last Chance Qualifying Meet	Fullwell Cross	Wandsworth	3
1:44.13	146	F	15/10/16	Wandsworth Club Championships 2016	Epsom	Wandsworth	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS